2025 TT Race
C Calendar

Open to all riders, we look forward to seeing you.
KETTERING CC All 1-23 events will be included in the KCC league championships for Mens, Ladies

and Junior trophies. Points from your best 15 finishing positions will count
Remember: helmet, rear and front light are compulsory to race.

** A date for the 25 mile champs will be added ASAP **

All 1-23 events will be included in the KCC league championships for Mens, Ladies and Junior trophies. Points
from your best 15 finishing positions will count.
Remember: helmet, rear & front light are compulsory to race.

Search
drcn...

Date Day Time :S L Distance | Course Event
01 23/02/2025 Sunday  10.00am 20 NC1A KCC Early Season Hilly Time Trial
1 03/04/2025 Thursday 6.30pm 13.2 MY1/NC1 KCC Evening TT - Grafton Underwood
2 10/04/2025 Thursday 6.30pm 13.2 MNY1/NC1 KCC Evening TT - Grafton Underwood
3 17/04/2025 Thursday 6.30pm 13.2 MY1/NC1 KCC Evening TT - Grafton Underwood
4 24/04/2025 Thursday 6.30pm 13.2 NY1/NC1 KCC Evening TT - Grafton Underwood
5  01/05/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 MN3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport
RR 03/05/2025 Saturday ;Grr?o 30 gﬁfn NCRA Spring Handicap KCC Event
6  08/05/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 N3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport
02 10/05/2025 Saturday 2.00pm 208 N3,/10 N&DCA (Promoted by Noel Toone, KCC)
T  15/05/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 N3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport
8  22/05/2025 Thursday 7.00pm  6.00pm 10 M3/10 KCC 10 Championship TT - Lamport

03 25/05/2025 Sunday 06:30am 04:45am 15 NT/15 Open 15 m TT (Promoted by Andy King, KCC)

9  29/05/2025 Thursday 7.00pm &.00pm 10 N3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport

10 05/06/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 M3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport

11 12/06/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 N3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport

12 19/06/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 10 M3/10 KCC Evening TT - Lamport

13 26/06/2025 Thursday T7.45pm  6:00pm 10 N7/10 KCC Evening TT A45 - Mini Series

14 10/07/2025 Thursday 7.45pm  6:00pm 10 NT/10 KCC Evening TT A45 - Mini Series

15 13/07/2025 Sunday 630am O44sam 25 /" |KCC50Championship TT - EarlsBarton
16 17/07/2025 Thursday 7.45pm  6:00pm 10 N7/10 KCC Evening TT A45 - Mini Series

17 24/07/2025 Thursday 7.00pm  6.00pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4

18 31/07/2025 Thursday 7.00pm 6.00pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4
19 07/08/2025 Thursday 7.00pm &.00pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4
20 14/08/2025 Thursday 6.45pm 5.45pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4
21 21/08/2025 Thursday 6.45pm  5.45pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4
22 28/08/2025 Thursday 6.45pm 5.45pm 9.4 NC15 KCC Evening TT - Old 9.4

KCC/RFW/WVCC Inter Club Hill Climb Championship HQ -

IC2' 22/09/2024 Sunday 10:005m KeC RFW Clubhouse 1 x Medbourne Hill

04 27/09/2025 Saturday 1.00pm 10 N3/10 Frank & Joy Sheppard Open 10 (Promoted by Noel Toone



